
Deekshabhoomi Weekly Special/01046XX - COVR - CR 
AMLA/Amla Junction to KOP/Kolhapur SCSM Terminus 

29h 47m - 1222 km - 22 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DHN Dhanbad Junction 10:20 0 1 0 75 232 ECR
2 PNME Parasnath 10:58 11:00 2m 0 1 48 101 278 ECR
3 KQR Koderma Junction 11:45 11:47 2m 0 1 123 45 397 ECR
4 GAYA Gaya Junction 13:30 13:35 5m 1 1 201 84 109 ECR
5 AUBR Anugraha Narayan Road 14:24 14:26 2m 0 1 269 70 100 ECR
6 DOS Dehri On Sone 14:40 14:42 2m 0 1 286 83 108 ECR
7 SSM Sasaram Junction 14:55 14:57 2m 0 1 304 95 108 ECR
8 BBU Bhabua Road 15:27 15:29 2m 0 1 351 36 75 ECR
9 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
17:00 17:10 10m 1 406 64 79 ECR

10 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki
Junction

19:25 19:27 2m 0 1 549 67 95 NCR

11 STA Satna Junction 22:00 22:05 5m 0 1 719 84 315 WCR
12 KTE Katni Junction 23:15 23:20 5m 0 1 818 68 381 WCR
13 JBP Jabalpur 00:40 00:50 10m 0 2 908 70 411 WCR
14 ET Itarsi Junction 04:20 04:30 10m 6 2 1153 65 329 WCR
15 GDYA Ghoradongri 05:35 05:36 1m 2 2 1223 42 407 CR
16 BZU Betul 06:28 06:30 2m 1 2 1260 66 639 CR
17 AMLA Amla Junction 06:51 06:53 2m 2 2 1283 59 733 CR
18 NGP Nagpur Junction 09:45 09:50 5m 2 1451 67 309 CR
19 SEGM Sewagram Junction 10:58 11:00 2m 4 2 1527 63 278 CR
20 MJRI Majri Junction 12:20 12:25 5m 0 2 1612 26 CR
21 WANI Wani 12:55 13:00 5m 0 2 1625 26 CR
22 PMKT Pimpal Khuti 15:35 15:40 5m 2 1692 16 230 CR
23 ADB Adilabad 17:00 17:05 5m 0 2 1713 32 248 SCR
24 KNVT Kinwat 18:29 18:30 1m 0 2 1758 38 319 SCR
25 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 22:08 22:10 2m 0 2 1897 61 362 SCR
26 PAU Purna Junction 22:40 22:45 5m 2 1928 52 382 SCR
27 PBN Parbhani Junction 23:18 23:20 2m 0 2 1956 48 412 SCR
28 PRLI Parli Vaijnath 00:40 01:00 20m 3 2020 42 SCR
29 LTRR Latur Road Junction 02:30 02:50 20m 3 3 2083 33 SCR
30 LUR Latur 03:50 03:55 5m 2 3 2116 44 618 CR
31 UMD Osmanabad 05:42 05:45 3m 1 3 2195 45 CR
32 BTW Barsi Town 06:33 06:35 2m 1,2 3 2231 45 CR
33 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 07:25 07:30 5m 2,4 3 2269 71 CR
34 PVR Pandharpur 08:15 08:20 5m 1,2 3 2322 93 463 CR
35 SGLA Sangola 08:39 08:40 1m 2 3 2351 110 502 CR
36 JTRD Jath Road 08:55 08:56 1m 0 3 2378 88 567 CR
37 DLGN Dhalgaon 09:08 09:10 2m 0 3 2396 55 CR
38 KVK Kavathe Mahankal 09:28 09:30 2m 0 3 2413 24 637 CR
39 MRJ Miraj Junction 11:25 11:35 10m 1,3 3 2458 43 549 CR
40 KOP Kolhapur SCSM

Terminus
12:40 3 3 2505 - 563 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (16:09)

May 22 2024 (16:09)

1

1


